Price List 2011
­ N 2 1
C G 3 2
I T 1 …
E 2 A
B 3 B
4 C
5

C G 1 N 0 2 0 0
EN 175301-803 (ex DIN43650)
CODIFICATION
1° Pos. 2° Pos. 3° Pos. 4° Pos. 5° Pos. 6° Pos. 7° Pos. 8° Pos. 13° Pos.
3
Page 28
9° Pos. 10° Pos. 11° Pos.
0 C 0
Bipolar LED (standard colour: RED)
DIN 43650-B TOP EXIT 180°  10mm
FAMILY:
without cable
with moulded cable
singly packed
Easy-on
Bases
DIN 43650-B Industrial 11 mm
DIN 43650-B Iso 6952 10 mm
DIN 43650-C Industrial 08 mm
DIN 43650-C Iso 6952 9,4 mm
DIN 43650-A TOP EXIT 180°  18MM
DIN 43650-B TOP EXIT 180°  11mm
DIN 43650-C TOP EXIT 180°   8mm
DIN 43650-C TOP EXIT 180°  9,4mm
HOUSING COLOUR:
BLACK
GREY
TRASPARENT
CONNECTOR TYPE:
DIN 43650-A Iso4400 18/H30mm
DIN 43650-A Iso4400 18mm/h27mm
DIN 43650-A -18mm/h25mm
P
CABLE ENTRY:
Moulded Cable
PG7
PG9/PG11 (UNIFIED)
PG9DIN 43650-A -18mm/h47mm
POLES:
2poles+earth
3poles+earth
Without electronic components
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS:
Double Zener
PUR
TRASPARENT
1/2 NPTF
Diode+LED Full wave bridge rectifier + VDR
Bipolar yellow LED
2 Bipolar LED
Bicolour LED (PIN3 yellow,PIN2 green)
Varistor
Full wave bridge rectifier + LED + VDR
Varistor + Red LED
Varistor + Yellow LED
Full wave bridge rectifier + LED
LED + Diode + Zener
Diode 3A + LED
Filter R.C.